CAR DRIVER
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24

26

26

27

28

30

30

33

36

45

51

71

77

81

96

Kasey Kleyn
Erik Jones
Johnny Sauter
Will Sahutske
Derek Kraus
Austin Nason
Chase Pinsonneault*
Gabe Sommers
George Phillips*
Gavan Boschele*
Bubba Pollard
Dawson Sutton
Kole Raz

Cole Butcher
Kyle Steckly
Noah Gragson
Albert Francis
Ty Fredrickson*
Steven Ulman
Stephen Nasse
Blake Rowe
Carson Hocevar
Carson Brown*
Derek Thorn

Gabrielle Grigsby

HOMETOWN
Quincy, WA
Byron, Mi
Deforest, W
Midland, MI
Stratford, WI
Roscoe, IL
Belle River, ONT
Plover, Wi
Charlotte, NC
Mooresville, NC
Senoia, GA

Lebanon, TN

Porter's Lake, NS
Milverton, ONT
Las Vegas, NV
Painesville, OH
Webster, MN
Tawas, M|
Pinellas Park, FL
Ortonville, Ml
Portage, M|

New London, NC

Bakersfield, CA

MICHIGAN 300

OWOSSO SPEEDWAY MICHIGAN
ENTRY LIST -

August 20, 2025 %555
SPONSOR MAKE
Thaemert Farms LLC/Farmer Bean & Seed/K Medelez Trucking Ford
Erik Jones Foundation/Vast Racing Products/Simpson Race Products Toyota
Phoenix Construction/Lemmen Racing/Billy Ballew Motorsports Toyota
Billy's Ultimate Racing Products/WDRacing Marketing with Motorsports Ford
Shockwave Marine Seating/Seubert Calf Ranches/Kafka Granite Chevrolet
Nason's Landscaping/Kar Korner/Loves Park Motorsports Ford
US 131 Motorsports Park Chevrolet
Meristem Crop Performance/Arrow Precision/Maher Water Care Ford
Ross and Whitmer Inc/Simpson/Citrusafe Toyota
JBL/TRD Toyota
Phoenix Construction Ford
Rackley Roofing/WAR Shocks/Rackley WAR Development Chevrolet

Lake Oswego, OR  Apache Rental Group/Hollywood Expendables/Port City Race Cars Ford
Atlantic Tiltload/9D Creative Toyota
APC Auto Parts Centres Ford
Port City Racecars Ford
Francis Engineering/Habco Tool and Development/Legan Trucking Chevrolet
MFR/Herman's Landscape Supply/Sorem's Livestock Hauling Toyota
Prestige Steel, Mac Tools Chevrolet
All American Concrete/Mitch Smith/Brembo Brakes/Oasis Cabaret Chevrolet
Precision Fleet, Lisa Thomas Salon, TK Racing Chevrolet
EDCO Welding Chevrolet
EBB Logistics/Paycafe/GBS Brand Connect Chevrolet
Appalachian Sucker Punch/Concord Wealth Partners/Special T Manufacturing ~ Chevrolet
Sunforest Building Company/BreZracing/1 Stop Speed Shop Ford

Curtice, OH

25 Cars Entered as of Thursday, August 14, 2025, at 2:00 PM EST
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